PROVIDING TURNKEY

LOGISTICS TO EXECUTION

Mission
The mission of Credo Services is to
provide the highest standards of services,

Professional

DGPS / Pipeline Survey
Pipeline Tool Tracking
Dig Locates

Pipe Sales
Decontamination Services

Environmental Services

Safety

Training
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Vision ;
. . Clients
To aim and guide our customers and employees /V |\ | PHILLIPS
beliefs by our actions and our results.

Il Abandoned Pipeline Recovery
I Pipeline Anomaly Evaluations
BB Turn-Key Project Coordination
I OQ Personnel Support

Il Temporary Pipeline Equipment
IR Lifting Support for ILI Projects

NDE and NDT Integrity Inspection

Our services are performed for a wide range of clients in
the oil & gas, petrochemical, and energy industries. Many
& operators and pipeline construction contractors who wish
to manage their environmental risk and safety exposure
choose us as a qualified environmental services firm.

Our employees are trained and certified through ISNETWORLD,
OQSG, HASC, Veriforce, and Safeland USA.

} In addition, our decontamination technicians are trained in NORM
procedures. NORM licensed through the Texas Department of State
Health Services. This includes Radiation Safety Officer training.
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Y) Our Team

Armando Sauceda, Operations Manager
asauceda@credoservicesllc.com
Cell: 832-435-0227

Liliana Rios, Director of Business Development
Irios@credoservicesllc.com
Cell: 832-794-0178

Bethanie Lacy, Business Development
blacy@credoservicesllc.com
Cell: 832-414-2778

Roberto Rosas, Project Manager
rrosas@credoservicesllic.com
Cell: 858-216-5845

Matthew Moerbe, Project Manager
mmoerbe@credoservicesllc.com
Cell: 409-313-1527

TARGA CZENBRIDGE @

. BUCKEYE PARTNERS, L.P. E G

Vopak

MODA midstream

Matt Blanchet, President
mblanchet@credoservicesllc.com
Cell: 832-360-8428

Mason Troutman, Director of Integrity
mtroutman@credoservicesllc.com
Cell: 806-220-8346

Justin Durham, Senior Pipeline Integrity Manager
jdurham@credoservicesllc.com
Cell: 713-294-0052

Randall Bishop, Senior Pipeline Integrity Manager
rbishop@credoservicesllc.com
Cell: 731-336-6553




